FINA World junior diving championships
Aquatic palace

Kazan
Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Group A Girls 1m, Preliminary
Detailed Result 5721
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Dive - Helght DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J§ J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Katherine Torrance - Great Britain
103B Forward 1% Somersaults

17 65 70 70 65 75 B85 70 205 3485 34.85

{201B Back Dive 16 75 B0 7.0 80 75 80 75 230 3680 7185
301B Reverse Dive 1.7 70 80 75 B0 80 80 75 235 39.85 11180
401A Inward Dive 18 65 70 65 65 65 65 7.0 196 3510 146.70

22 70 80 75 75 70 75 75 225 4950 19620
24 65 70 65 60 65 65 75 195 4680 243.00
24 70 75 65 75 70 75 70 215 5160 294.680
43330 Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 26 70 70 65 70 70 65 70 210 5460 34820
1058 Forward 214 Somersaults 26 80 75 80 75 75 B0 80 235 6110 41030

Total DD: 19.0 Average award: 7.19 Best award: 7.79

§132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist
14038 Inward 1% Somersaults
3038 Reverse 1% Somersaults
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2 Olivia Chamandy - Canada

201B Back Dive

_|401A Inward Dive

3018 Reverse Dive

1038 Forward 1% Somersauits

$132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist
403B Inward 1% Somersaults

105B Forward 2% Somersaults

18 75 70 7.0 7.0 65 75 75 215 3440 3440
18 75 75 75 75 75 7.0 80 225 4050 7490
1.7 7.0 75 70 7.0 75 75 75 220 3740 11230
17 75 70 75 70 75 75 75 225 3825 15055
22 80 65 60 55 60 65 65 185 4070 19125
24 65 65 7.0 60 65 65 70 185 4680 238.05
26 70 75 70 70 75 70 70 210 5460 20265
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 24 65 65 60 60 65 55 65 180 4560 33825
$333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 286 70 70 70 70 7O 70 75 210 54680 30285

Total DD: 19.0 Average award: 6.94 Best award: 7.50

3 Michelle Heimberg -- Switzerland

103B Forward 1% Somersaults

201B Back Dive

301B Reverse Dive

401A Inward Dive

53310 Reverse 1% Somersaults % Twist
4935 Inward 1% Somersaults

1058 Forward 2% Somersaults

B . ST U W St S W §

17 70 75 75 75 75 75 75 226 3825 3825
16 70 80 75 80 75 70 75 225 3600 7425
17 60 60 60 60 65 60 70 180 3060 104.85
18 75 70 70 70 65 70 756 210 3780 14265
22 65 70 65 70 65 65 75 200 4400 18665
24 75 75 75 75 75 7.0 75 226 5400 240.65
26 65 70 70 75 75 65 70 210 5480 29525
3038 Reverse 1% Somersaults 24 55 65 65 60 60 65 7.0 190 4560 34085
$333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 26 65 65 65 65 60 65 7.0 195 5070 39155

Total DD: 19.0 Average award: 6.91 Best award: 7.50
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Penalty codes: 1= Faied dive 2= Restartad, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 poinls ~ 4 = Arm positidh, max 4% points
hitp:/Awww.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 1:18 PM, Wednesday, November 30, 2016




Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J6 J68 J7 Total Points Score Pen
4 Elaena Nancy Dick -- Canada
1038 Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 70 75 70 75 75 70 70 215 3855 3656
32D Forward 1% Somersauits 1 Twist 1 22 70 70 70 70 65 65 70 210 4520 8275
1B Back Dive 1 16 75 75 7.0 75 7.0 70 80 220 3520 11795
3018 Reverse Dive 1 17 70 75 7.0 70 7.0 76 75 215 3655 154.50
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 70 70 70 7.0 75 75 210 3150 186.00
4038 Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 70 70 65 65 70 7.0 205 4920 23520
1058 Forward 2% Somersaults { 26 55 B0 60 65 55 50 50 17.0 4420 27940
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 80 80 215 5160 331.00
8333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 75 65 70 65 7.5 75 70 215 5590 386.90
. Total DD: 18.7 Average award: 6.95 Best award: 7.36
e i
4 . |8 Jana Rother -- Germany
~ l401A Inward Dive 1 18 70 70 75 75 70 70 70 210 3780 37.80
1038 Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 70 70 70 70 70 75 75 210 3570 73.50
2018 Back Dive 1 16 70 70 65 75 65 70 75 21.0 3360 107.10
3018 Reverse Dive 1+ 17 65 65 65 65 65 B0 65 195 3315 14025
§132D Forward 1% Somersauits 1 Twist 1 22 70 70 65 70 70 65 70 210 4820 18645
4038 Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 65 65 60 70 65 195 4680 233.25
..+ [108B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 65 65 60 55 65 65 190 4940 28285
' 4333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 60 65 65 65 60 60 70 190 48040 33205
3038 Reverse 114 Somersaults 1 24 65 65 60 65 70 70 70 200 4800 380.05
Total DD: 18.0 Average award: 6.71 Best award: 7.14
6 Tatiana Stepanova - Russia
101B Forward Dive 1 13 65 85 75 70 80 80 80 235 3055 3055
401B  Inward Dive 1 15 80 B85 80 75 75 75 80 235 3525 6580
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 75 75 75 75 75 80 B0 225 5175 11755
5 | |301B Reverse Dive 1 17 75 75 65 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 210 3570 15325
.| §132D . Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 65 65 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 210 4620 19945
© |403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 65 70 65 75 7.0 70 205 4920 24865
1058 Forward 2% Somersauits 1 26 65 65 7.0 65 75 7.5 65 200 5200 30065
3038 Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 40 35 35 35 35 40 35 105 2520 032585
§333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 70 65 70 65 70 65 75 205 5330 379.15
Total DD: 19.0 Average award: 6.79 Best award: 7.86
7 Ekaterina Nekrasova — Russia
1038 Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 65 65 65 7.0 65 65 65 195 3315 3315
2018 Back Dive 1 18 85 7.5 80 85 80 7.5 B0 240 3840 7155
3018 Reverse Dive 1 17 75 75 75 7.5 80 75 75 225 3825 109.80
401A Inward Dive 1 18 80 75 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 75 220 3950 149.40
$1320 Forward 1% Somaersauits 1 Twist 1 22 65 70 65 70 65 7.0 7.0 205 4510 19450
4038 Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 75 80 85 75 80 75 230 5520 249.70
1058 Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 50 50 50 50 50 50 45 150 3000 28870
2038 Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 60 55 55 50 60 55 60 170 3910 327.80
Forward 1% Somersauilts 2 Twists 1 26 65 55 60 60 60 65 65 185 4810 37590
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Total DD: 18.9

Average award: 6.75

Best award: 8.00
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Penalty codes: 4 = Falleddive 2= Restarted, -2points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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- pive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J§ J8 J7 Total Points Score Pen
Miilie Fowler — Great Britain
1A Inward Dive 1 18 65 65 75 75 7.0 65 65 200 3600 3600
018 Back Dive 4 16 75 75 BS5 75 75 65 75 225 3600 72.00
18 Reverse Dive 1 17 70 75 B85 80 70 75 70 220 3740 109.40
1038 Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 65 70 70 70 65 65 7.0 205 3485 14425
~§132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 50 60 50 50 55 50 165 3410 178.35
E(;g Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 70 75 B8O 70 70 70 85 21.0 4830 22665
Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 B5 65 70 65 65 7.0 60 195 4680 27345
1058 Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 65 75 65 7.0 70 60 200 5200 32545
4038 Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 70 65 70 65 70 7.0 210 5040 375.85
Total DD: 18.7 Average award: 6.81 Best award: 7.50
9 Anna Emma Gulistrand — Sweden
4D1A Inward Dive 1 18 70 70 70 70 65 60 70 210 37.80 37.80
2018 . Back Dive 1 16 70 70 7.0 65 80 60 7.0 210 3360 7140
3018 Reverse Dive 1 17 60 60 70 65 60 60 65 185 3145 10285
#132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 60 60 60 65 65 70 185 4070 14355
1038 : Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 60 65 65 65 60 65 60 190 3230 17585
4038 Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 75 75 70 75 70 75 220 5280 22865
2038 sadnmmfuuns 1 23 70 75 70 70 75 7.0 7.5 215 4945 27810
4134D Forward 1% Somersauits 2 Twists 1 26 50 55 60 55 60 B85 65 175 4550 323.60
1058 Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 60 60 60 60 65 7.0 180 4680 370.40
Total DD: 18.9 Average award: 6.57 Best award: 7.29
' M0 Kaja Skrzek -- Poland
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 75 75 70 75 7.0 7.0 220 3300 3300
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 4 17 75 75 75 80 75 B5 75 225 3825 7125
2018 Back Dive 1 16 70 65 70 65 60 70 7.0 205 3280 10405
3018 Reverse Dive 4+ 17 70 60 60 80 60 55 65 180 3060 13465
$132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 50 55 55 55 50 50 155 3410 18875
2038 Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 70 B5 65 7.5 7.0 7.0 60 205 4715 21580
%: pwgm 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 65 85 65 70 7.0 205 4920 26510
1058 Forward 2% Somersaults 1 286 70 70 65 65 60 65 70 200 5200 31710
4038 Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 85 70 60 65 60 70 200 4800 36510
Total DD: 18.4 Average award: 8.62 Best award: 7.43
11 Maha Abdelsalam - Egypt
401B Inward Dive 1 15 80 BO 70 65 75 65 7.0 215 3225 3225
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1.7 70 785 75 75 7.5 80 80 225 3825 70.50
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 65 80 65 70 7.0 80 195 4280 113.40
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 65 85 65 65 70 7.0 1.5 31.20 144860
301B Reverse Dive 4 17 60 70 65 70 65 65 7.0 200 3400 17860
4038 Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 86D 65 65 60 60 65 65 190 4560 22420
1058 Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 60 60 60 65 55 65 185 4810 27230
Laﬁ Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 55 55 55 45 50 55 165 3960 311.90
Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 28 65 60 70 65 65 60 65 195 5070 36260

Total DD: 18.7

Average award: 6.52

Best award: 7.57
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Penaltycodes: 1= Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points

: 1t!p’ﬂmd~ereoorder co.uk/ Page 3

3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Forward 1% Somersaults 17 70 75 75 65 75 70 85 215 3855 36.55

1
Back Dive 1 16 75 75 70 65 60 70 70 210 3360 7015
Reverse Dive 1 17 70 75 70 70 75 7.0 65 210 3570 10585
Inward Dive 1 18 65 60 70 65 70 70 70 205 3890 14275
Back 1% Somersaults ¥4 Twist 1 21 55 60 60 60 55 60 85 180 3780 18055
Inward 1% Somersauits 1 24 65 65 65 60 60 60 60 185 4440 22495
Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 60 65 55 60 6.0 55 180 4140 26635
Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 50 60 60 60 60 60 180 4320 30955
Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 65 70 65 65 70 65 195 5070 36025

Total DD: 18.6 Average award: 6.49 Best award: 7.07

3 Maha Amer — Egypt

01B Forward Dive 1 13 80 80 75 B0 75 80 80 240 3120 31.20
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 65 60 60 65 60 75 190 3040 6160
‘15 Reverse Dive 1 1.7 75 70 70 70 70 70 70 210 3570 97.30
018 Inward Dive 1 15 70 70 75 70 B5 65 7.5 210 31.50 128.80
39201 Fankard-1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 65 65 60 60 60 B0 180 3960 16840
058 Forward 214 Somersaults 1 26 7.0 60 60 60 65 65 60 185 4810 21650
p03B WMSmmum 1 24 75 65 70 65 65 80 70 205 4920 26570
38 Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 75 70 75 85 TOD 70 75 215 4945 31515

B Inward 1% Somersauits 1 24 65 60 70 60 60 60 B85 185 4440 35855

' Total DD: 18.0 Average award: 6.81 Best award: 7.86

4 Lene Krueger - Germany

Forward 1% Somersauits 1 17 65 75 70 65 70 70 7.5 210 3670 3570
Back Dive 1 17 80 75 70 70 65 75 75 220 3740 7310
Reverse Dive 1 18 70 65 65 60 65 65 70 195 3510 10820
Inward Dive 1 15 65 70 75 756 70 65 70 210 3150 139.70
- Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 65 60 65 65 65 7.0 195 4290 18260
Forward 2% Somersaults 1 28 55 45 55 40 55 45 60 155 4030 22290
Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 70 60 60 65 7.0 200 4800 27080
Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 60 60 85 60 55 65 65 185 4255 31345
8038 Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 60 60 60 65 65 65 185 4440 35785
. S Fda Total DD: 18.6 Average award: 6.48 Best award: 7.29
5 Melany Hernandez — Mexico
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 75 70 75 75 65 7.0 70 215 3655 3655
Reverse Dive 1 17 70 55 65 60 65 65 7.0 195 3345 6970
Back Dive 1 16 70 65 7.5 70 65 70 70 210 3360 103.30
Inward Dive 1 15 70 65 75 80 70 7.0 75 215 3225 13555
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 60 55 60 60 B85 55 175 23850 174.05
i 5B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 65 85 65 65 70 65 195 5070 22475
o pRoR @mm&mmm 1 24 60 65 70 70 65 7.0 65 200 4800 27275
2 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 40 50 45 40 50 50 145 3335 306.10
Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 75 75 65 70 65 205 4920 35530
Total DD: 18.4 Average award: 6.48 Best award: 7.21
1
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© %7 penaitycodes: 1=Faileddive 2= Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive . . Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 JT Total Points Score Pen

6 Carolina Sculti -- United States of America

01B Inward Dive 1 15 80 80 70 75 7.0 75 80 230 3450 3450

18 B_gdtDivu 1 16 B0 65 55 70 85 75 8.0 21.0 3380 68.10

Dive 1 17 756 70 75 70 75 70 7.5 220 3740 10550

i 30 - BadtﬂiSomomunﬂ%Tst 1 25 65 60 55 60 60 865 6.0 18.0 4500 150.50
3B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 55 50 50 45 45 55 60 155 2635 176.85

05B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 55 50 55 50 55 50 16.0 4160 21845

B | 1% Somersaults i 23 60 65 60 55 60 65 60 18.0 4140 25985

B03B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 60 60 70 7.0 65 70 200 48.00 30785
4038 Inward 12 Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 60 60 65 7.0 195 4680 35465

Total DD: 18.7 Average award: 6.39 Best award: 7.57
17 Lingrui Liu - China

101B Forward Dive 1 13 75 80 85 80 80 75 85 240 3120 3120
32D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 70 70 7.0 75 60 70 210 4620 7740
2018 Back Dive 1 16 80 80 BO 80 75 80 85 240 3840 115.80
301B Reverse Dive 1 47 75 80 75 75 80 80 75 230 3910 154.90
01A Inward Dive 1 18 60 55 65 60 B0 55 45 175 3150 186.40
03B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 55 B5 55 55 50 55 165 3960 226.00
2036 BlckﬂiSomemuns 1 23 50 55 45 45 45 50 50 145 3335 26035
038 Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 45 50 45 55 60 50 150 36.00 29535
58 gpmrd 2% Somersaults 1 26 75 75 80 75 75 75 75 225 5850 353.85
Total DD: 18.3 Average award: 6.60 Best award: 8.00
18 Jayah Mathews (1999) -- Australia
1038 Forward 1% Somersauits 1 17 80 75 75 7.0 75 75 70 225 3825 3825
4018 Inward Dive 1 15 80 70 65 75 65 65 75 210 3150 6975
2018 Back Dive 1 16 75 70 60 55 65 65 7.0 200 3200 10175
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 70 70 70 70 65 7.0 65 210 3570 13745
8 MJFW" 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 55 60 55 55 55 45 165 3630 173.75
# | Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 60 60 55 60 55 60 180 4680 220.55
b‘gg inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 65 65 60 60 65 60 185 4440 26495
5 f‘zbha Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 60 50 60 55 60 55 55 17.0 3910 304.05
3038 W?%Somersaum 1 24 70 60 60 70 65 65 65 195 4880 350.85
Total DD: 18.4 Average award: 6.40 Best award: 7.43
19 Georgia Sheehan -- Australla
1038 Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 70 70 70 70 65 70 65 210 3570 3570
; ﬂiﬁs*ﬁﬁdm 1 15 75 75 75 75 75 85 80 225 3375 69.45
“1:7 12018 Back Dive 1 16 75 75 80 75 75 7.5 80 225 3800 10545
% " 1301B Reverse Dive 1 17 75 70 7.0 75 70 75 70 215 3655 142.00
$132D . Forward 134 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 40 45 40 40 40 35 45 120 2640 168.40
3038 Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 60 50 55 65 55 180 4320 21160
$333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 585 50 55 55 45 40 60 160 4180 253.20
1058 Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 60 65 55 60 65 60 185 4810 301.30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 65 70 7.0 65 7.0 60 200 4B.00 34930
G e Total DD: 18.7 Average award: 6.37 Best award: 7.71
Bl o
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"35? ©7)  Penaltycodes: 1= Falleddive 2= Restarted,-Zpoints 3= Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Am/pasition, max 4% points
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Helght DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

0. Hazuki Miyamoto ~ Japan

01B Forward Dive 1 13 00 10 00 00 00 %0 10 10 130 130
p Back Dive 1 16 B85 80 80 80 75 B0 80 240 3840 3970
Reverse Dive 1 17 70 65 65 65 70 65 7.0 200 3400 7370
Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 70 60 70 60 65 65 70 200 4400 117.70
. 5§32D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 65 70 65 65 65 7.5 200 4400 161.70
.1 [fosE “Forward 2% Somersaults {1 26 55 50 45 55 50 50 45 150 3900 200.70
"% po3B Back 1% Somersautts 1 23 70 70 70 75 70 75 70 210 4830 24900
B03B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 70 65 65 60 7.0 200 4800 297.00
Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 65 60 65 65 60 B85 60 19.0 4940 34640
Total DD: 18.9 Average award: 5.85 Best award: 8.00
1 Roosa Kanerva - Finland
03B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 70 75 75 75 75 75 7.5 225 3B25 3825
Inward Dive 1 15 75 75 80 80 75 75 75 225 3375 7200
Back Dive 1 18 80 70 75 80 7.5 70 70 220 3520 107.20
Reverse Dive 1 17 75 80 70 70 7.5 70 75 220 3740 14480
21D . Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 65 55 60 55 55 65 60 175 3675 18135
1% Somersaults 1 23 75 65 70 85 60 7.0 60 200 4600 22735
averse 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 45 45 50 45 45 45 135 3240 259.75
4038 Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 B0 60 70 B0 65 70 65 190 4580 30535
1058 Forward 2% Somersaults 1 28 50 50 50 45 40 45 50 145 3770 343.05
Total DD: 18.3 Average award: 6.47 Best award: 7.64
rena Tomiek - Croatia
Inward Dive 1 18 70 65 65 60 65 60 65 185 3510 3510
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 75 70 65 70 70 70 70 210 3570 7080
Back Dive 1 16 70 70 70 65 7.0 70 80 210 3360 10440
Reverse Dive 1 17 65 70 65 65 65 60 65 195 3315 13755
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 60 60 60 60 65 60 180 3960 177.15
Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 55 65 60 60 55 60 180 4680 22395
Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 60 60 60 65 60 185 4440 26835
B ‘l‘f': Somersaults 1 24 40 45 35 40 50 45 35 125 3000 29835
38 Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 60 60 60 65 60 55 65 180 4140 33975
Total DD: 18.7 Average award: 6.16 Best award: 7.07
23 Karyna Esaulova -- Ukraine
401B Inward Dive 1 15 B0 75 70 76 75 75 7.0 225 3375 3375
1038 Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 65 75 210 3570 €945
2018 Back Dive 1 16 75 70 75 75 75 70 70 220 3520 10465
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 65 65 65 60 65 60 60 190 3230 13695
320 ¢ Finard 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 80 70 70 60 65 7.0 70 205 4510 182.086
inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 70 70 70 65 65 210 5040 23245
58 Forward 2% Somersauits 1 26 45 35 45 35 60 35 50 125 3250 264.95
2038 Back 1% Somersauits 1 23 30 35 35 30 25 40 35 100 2300 287.95
3038 Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 85 70 70 70 65 70 210 5040 33835
Total DD: 18.4 Average award: 6.22 Best award: 7.43
R Ll
&
bl e Penalty codes: 1= Falieddive 2= Restated, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm positibn, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 Js J8 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 47 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 210 3570 3570
0 1 16 75 75 75 75 70 70 75 225 3600 7170
_ i 1 17 65 65 65 60 60 65 60 190 3230 10400
018 WM 1 15 65 70 70 70 70 70 7.0 210 3150 13550
32D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 65 70 65 65 70 65 200 4400 179.80
058 Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 B5 65 65 60 65 55 195 5070 230.20
2038 Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 70 70 65 70 66 75 7.0 21.0 4830 27850
ol Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 15 20 20 15 25 20 15 55 1650 29500
A Inward 1% Somersauits 1 24 55 55 60 55 60 65 65 175 4200 337.00
Total DD: 19.0 Average award: 6.15 Best award: 7.36
'M»;_f, L,
%‘a 5 Katsiaryna Velihurskaya - Belarus
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 70 65 60 60 7.0 60 65 19.0 3230 3230
Back Dive 1 16 75 75 70 70 75 70 80 220 3520 6750
Reverse Dive 1 17 80 65 B0 65 65 60 7.0 190 3230 9980
Inward Dive 1 18 65 65 60 55 60 65 60 185 3330 133.10
2D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 B0 655 60 55 60 60 180 3960 17270
B jnward 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 50 55 45 55 50 S50 150 3600 208.70
Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 45 50 45 60 40 55 150 39.00 247.70
2038 Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 55 55 55 60 55 60 165 37.95 28565
34D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 60 60 60 55 60 55 60 180 4880 33245
s Fidy Total DD: 18.9 Average award: 5.97 Best award: 7.36
26 Indre Girdauskaite — Lithuania
1088 Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 65 60 60 65 60 60 60 180 3060 3060
~ |401A Inward Dive 1 18 65 65 65 60 65 50 55 190 3420 6480
.| i [201B Back Dive 1 18 70 65 70 70 65 70 70 210 3360 9840
i [301B Reverse Dive 1 17 65 65 65 60 7.0 65 65 195 3315 13155
Farward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 55 55 55 60 60 55 170 3740 16895
1058 Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 50 45 45 50 45 45 50 140 3640 20535
4038 [;:isiwss:»meruults 1 24 60 60 60 60 60 65 55 180 4320 24855
2938 1% Somersaults 1 23 45 45 50 55 650 50 50 150 3450 283.05
§134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 28 50 50 50 50 45 45 45 145 37.70 320.75
Total DD: 18.9 Average award: 5.75 Best award: 8.86
"ﬁ&!h@heihbert Spain
;. |103B Ferward 1% Somersaults 1 17 75 70 75 70 70 70 75 215 3655 3855
{2018 PBackDive 1 16 B85 B0 85 85 75 75 756 240 3840 7495
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 75 75 70 80 70 75 75 225 3825 11320
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 65 65 65 60 60 7.0 195 2025 14245
4320 Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 65 65 60 60 60 65 185 4070 183.15
1058 Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 50 50 40 50 45 45 45 140 3640 21955
2038 Back 1% Somersauts 1 23 60 65 60 55 60 55 55 175 4025 25980
' 1% Somersaults 1 24 30 35 30 30 35 30 40 95 2280 28260
1% Somersaults 1 24 45 45 50 45 45 45 55 135 3240 31500
Total DD: 18.4 Average award: 5.97 Best award: 8.00

Lo

" Penalty codes: 1= Falled dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3= Fiight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm psition, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J§ J8 J7 Total Points Score  Pen

8 Mya Kraeger — United States of America

Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 75 80 75 80 75 70 80 230 3910 3810
Reverse Dive 1 18 40 40 35 30 35 20 45 110 1980 5890
Back Dive 1 17 60 65 60 60 65 60 70 185 3145 9035
D Reverse 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 22 35 35 35 35 40 35 35 105 2310 11345
B Inward Dive 1 15 60 65 65 60 60 65 65 19.0 2850 14195
Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 50 50 50 55 55 50 60 155 4030 18225
Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 50 50 55 60 45 65 160 3840 22065
Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 40 40 40 35 30 45 35 115 2645 24710
03B Inwerd 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 70 70 70 70 70 65 21.0 5040 297.50
4 Total DD: 18.6 Average award: 5.40 Best award: 7.64
? -na Fae-Siri Keighley — South Africa
-z_jbza ard 1% Somersaults 1 17 75 65 65 75 75 65 70 210 3570 3570
Ll lotB Ewkmve 1 16 65 65 65 70 65 50 65 195 3120 6690
1B Reverse Dive 1 17 B0 60 60 55 60 65 60 180 3060 97.50
1A Inward Dive 1 18 55 55 55 45 55 50 50 160 2880 12630
20  Forward, 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 45 45 45 50 40 50 140 3080 157.10
WQB FGMMZ%Sommaulta 1 26 45 50 50 45 45 35 45 1385 3510 18220
2 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 65 60 60 65 65 70 19.0 4560 23780
3 Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 60 55 60 60 60 55 180 4320 281.00
;43330 Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 000 281.00
St SR . Total DD: 19.0 Average award: 5.11 Best award: 7.00
= B0 Anne Liebenberg Cydney - South Africa
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 55 60 50 60 50 60 175 28.00 28.00
1038 Fonvard 1% Somersaults 1 17 65 65 66 65 65 85 65 195 3315 6115
3018 Reverse Dive 1 17 55 55 60 60 65 55 65 175 2975 90.80
. |401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 55 65 60 60 65 65 185 27.76 11885
: WB Back 1% Samersaults % Twist 1 21 50 50 50 50 50 50 55 150 3150 150.15
th 1% Somersaults 1 23 60 60 60 60 60 55 60 180 4140 19155
< rdzv.s::memum 1 26 05 00 00 05 05 00 05 1.0 260 19415
% © {308 1% Somersauits 1 24 50 45 55 45 50 50 50 150 3800 230.15
5 g&gs Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 55 60 50 60 65 65 180 4320 27335
“ v Total DD: 18.3 Average award: 5.16 Best award: 6.50
Frgn : ik
31 Mayte Salinas (1999) — Chile
1038 Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 85 65 65 60 65 65 70 195 3315 3315
- |401B inward Dive 1 15 70 65 70 65 65 70 75 205 3075 63.90
7 . |2018 Back Dive 1 16 60 65 65 65 65 55 65 185 31.20 9510
“ 7|3018 Reverse Dive 1 17 50 50 50 46 55 45 45 145 24685 11975
: l‘mn -Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 45 50 55 40 45 45 50 140 3080 15055
i gqc Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 35 35 35 30 35 35 40 105 2520 17575
38 rdm&:mmuus 1 24 55 55 55 50 55 60 60 165 3960 21535
2{!;8 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 50 50 45 45 50 45 145 3335 24870
303C Reverse 1% Somersauits 1 21 35 30 30 30 25 30 35 90 1890 26760
Rl Total DD: 17.9 Average award: 5.13 Best award: 6.86
?f-i..x o
il et st gy
etk
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.'" Penalty codes: 1 = Falled dive 2-mm-2pom 3= Flight position, max 2 poinis 4 = Arm posiion, max 4% points
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Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J§ JB J7 Total Points Score Pen

b lizaveta Borova -- Kazakhstan
2% k1B tnward Dive 1 15 55 65 60 55 60 50 55 170 2550 2550
03B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 60 60 60 55 60 60 65 180 3060 56.10
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 60 60 60 60 60 80 180 2880 84.90
3018 Reverse Dive 1 17 40 40 45 40 35 45 45 125 2125 106.15
531D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 50 50 45 45 45 45 50 140 2940 13655
.~ 14038 Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 45 55 50 60 45 45 145 3480 17035
Y4+ [105B Forward 2% Somersauits 1 26 50 40 40 35 40 35 20 115 2880 200.25
14 7 [208B  Back 1% Somersautts 1 23 40 30 30 30 30 30 25 90 2070 22085
[ Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 55 55 45 45 50 45 50 145 3045 25140
il Total DD: 18.0 Average award: 4.82 Best award: 6.07
B3 Yuliya Zhuravieva -- Kazakhstan
1 15 50 65 60 60 65 60 70 185 27.75 27.75
1 17 50 60 60 60 65 60 60 180 3060 5835
1 18 65 65 60 60 7.0 65 60 190 3040 8875
1 17 40 40 55 40 50 45 45 130 2210 11085
1 22 60 55 50 55 50 60 60 170 3740 148.25
1 24 20 15 20 20 20 15 20 60 1440 16265
D5C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 45 45 50 40 50 40 50 140 3360 196.25
2038 Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 35 35 30 35 35 35 35 105 2415 22040
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 40 30 45 35 40 40 45 120 2520 24580
i Total DD: 17.9 Average award: 4.70 Best award: 6.36

—

“ Penaltycodes: 1=Falleddive 2= Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm positich, max 4% points
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